
2019

2018 Entry Date Test Date Module Organization

Oct 2018/10/29 2019/1/5 Sat Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

Nov

2018/11/5 2019/1/12 Sat Academic British Council

2018/11/12 2019/1/19 Sat Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

2018/11/26 2019/2/2 Sat Academic IDP /  British Council 

Dec

2018/12/3 2019/2/9 Sat Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

2018/12/10 2019/2/14 Thu Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

2018/12/17 2019/2/23 Sat Academic IDP

2018/12/24 2019/3/2 Sat Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

2018/12/31 2019/3/9 Sat Academic IDP /  British Council 

Jan

2019/1/7 2019/3/14 Thu Acadmic IDP

2019/1/14 2019/3/23 Sat Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

2019/1/28 2019/4/6 Sat Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

Feb

2019/2/4 2019/4/13 Sat Academic IDP /  British Council 

2019/2/18 2019/4/27 Sat Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

2019/2/25 2019/5/4 Sat Academic IDP /  British Council 

Mar

2019/3/4 2019/5/11 Sat Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

2019/3/18 2019/5/23 Thu Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

2019/3/25 2019/6/1 Sat Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

Apr

2019/4/8 2019/6/13 Thu Academic IDP /  British Council 

2019/4/22 2019/6/29 Sat Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

2019/4/29 2019/7/6 Sat Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

May

2019/5/13 2019/7/18 Thu Academic IDP

2019/5/13 2019/7/20 Sat Academic IDP /  British Council 

2019/5/20 2019/7/27 Sat Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

2019/5/27 2019/8/1 Thu Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

Jun

2019/6/3 2019/8/10 Sat Acadmic IDP

2019/6/10 2019/8/17 Sat Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

2019/6/17 2019/8/24 Sat Academic IDP /  British Council 

Jul

2019/7/1 2019/9/7 Sat Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

2019/7/8 2019/9/12 Thu Academic IDP

2019/7/22 2019/9/28 Sat Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

Aug

2019/8/5 2019/10/10 Thu Academic IDP

2019/8/5 2019/10/12 Sat Acacdemic/GT IDP /  British Council 

2019/8/12 2019/10/19 Sat Academic IDP /  British Council 

2019/8/19 2019/10/26 Sat Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

Sep

2019/9/2 2019/11/7 Thu Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

2019/9/2 2019/11/9 Sat Academic IDP
2019/9/9 2019/11/16 Sat Academic IDP

2019/9/16 2019/11/23 Sat Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

2019/9/23 2019/11/30 Sat Academic IDP /  British Council 

2019/9/30 2019/12/7 Sat Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 

Oct
2019/10/7 2019/12/12 Thu Academic IDP /  British Council 

2019/10/7 2019/12/14 Sat Academic/GT IDP /  British Council 


